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Position

Court Supervisor
Court Supervisor
CMS Assistant
Court Supervisor
CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA |

CSA Trainee

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court
Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Department

Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions
Traffic And Other Infractions

Total Wages

$65,802
$62,931
$44,209
$42,889
$37,736
$36,557
$35,959
$33,497
$33,477
$32,580
$32,393
$30,388
$30,154
$30,118
$30,055
$28,374
$27,005
$19,061

$8,931



