	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Supervisor		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$65,802
2.	Court Supervisor		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$62,931
3.	CMS Assistant		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$44,209
4.	Court Supervisor		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$42,889
5.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$37,736
6.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$36,557
7.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$35,959
8.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$33,497
9.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$33,477
10.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$32,580
11.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$32,393
12.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$30,388
13.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$30,154
14.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$30,118
15.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$30,055
16.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$28,374
17.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$27,005
18.	CSA I		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$19,061
19.	CSA Trainee		Imperial County Superior Court	Traffic And Other Infractions	\$8,931